


CRM150.001

No.1 Code Description QTY Remarks
1 CRM150.011 Main Frame Weldment FTEEEH 1
2 CRM150.012 Stand Weldment AR A 1
3 CRM150.013 Swing Weldment 12 R A 1
4 CRM150.014 Connection Seat Weldment & B PR R A 1
5 CRM150.015 Left Connecting Weldment T EEROE A 1
6 CRM150.016 Right Connecting Weldment A HERR R A1 1
7 CRM150.017 Middle Connecting Weldment R RE A4 1
8 CRM150.018 Lower Hanging Weldment T E A 1
9 CRM150.002 Hydraulic System WE R 5 E R 1
10 CH150.001 Sickle Bar Mower LR R 1
11 GB5783-M14x40 Bolt M14x40 $Z A2 M14x40 4
12 GB97.1-14 Washer 14 T HE14 4
13 GB889.1-M14 Lock Nut M14 B 42 M1 4 4
14 GB889.1-M18x1.5 Lock Nut M18x1.5 A% B2 EM18x1. 5 12
15 CRM150.101 Axle 127 SH A 127 8
16 CRM150.020 Reversal Cylinder BBk 1
17 CRM150.102 Axle 118 FHEH118 4
18 CRM150.021 Swing Cylinder B 1
19 CRM150.022 Stand Cylinder ST AR AT 1
20 FLP180.005 Valve WA B R R R 2
21 CRM150.023 Oil Hose 1 e A A 2
22 CRM150.103 Short Adapter 16-16 HHL16-16 2
23 GB3451-M16x30 Hydraulic Bolt M16x1.5x30 2 3 A MI6X1. 5X30 6
24 GB3451-16 Copper Washer 16 fHHE 16 12
25 TTP214 Clip k14 8
26 GB5783-M8x40 Bolt M8x40 B2 12 M8 x40 8
27 CRM150.104 Sleeve RS 1
28 LP-12 Lock Pin 12 HEH 12 3
29 BH5.40.101 Upper Pin A 1
30 BH5.40.108 Low Pin TEHEH 2
31 GB5782-M16x60 Bolt M16x60 HZAAM16x60 2
32 GB889.1-M16 Lock Nut M16 A 2 M6 2
33 CRM150.024 Oil Hose 2 e A2 2
34 CRM150.105 Long Adapter 16-16 K #L16-16 2
35 GB1152-M6 Grease Nipple M6 T M6 5
36 CRM150.019 Skidder P2 R R A 2




~




CRM150.002

No. Code Description QTY
1 CRM150.201 Valve Seat ] £ 1
2 GB5783-M10x35 Bolt M10x35 HZ #M10x35 2
3 (GB889.1-M10 Lock Nut M10 £t & #2 HM10 2
4 GB5786-M10x1.25x30 Bolt M10x1.25x30 #Z #M10x1.25x30 1
5 GB93-10 Spring Washer 10 7 10 1
6 GB97.1-10 Washer 10 FH#E10 1
7 CRM150.202 Lable A 1
8 CRM150.003 Quadruple Multi-way Valve Bk £ %R 1
9 CRM150.203 Valve-in Adapter ] A\ B Sk 2
10 CRM150.204 Valve-out Adapter 1] ok 8
11 CRM150.030 Valve-in Oil Hose & 2 2
12 CRM150.205 Adapter R1/2-18 ¥ LR1/2-18 2
13 QC-R1/2-M Adapter R1/2-M Bt 5 SLR1/2-FH 2
14 CRM150.031 Stand Oil Hose 37 2
15 CRM150.032 Swing Oil Hose BB WE 2
16 CRM150.033 Swirl Oil Hosel BoiwmEl 2
17 CRM150.034 Pipe 1 BEL 4
18 CRM150.035 Oil Hose WLEWE 4
19 CRM150.036 Pipe 2 g2 4
20 CRM150.037 Swirl Oil Hose2 o HE 2 2
21 CRM150.038 Motor Oil Hose 1 T wmEl 2
22 CRM150.039 Motor Oil Hose 2 LikimE2 2
23 CRM150.206 Adapter R1/2-16 #3LR1/2-16 2






